UNIFORM FLATNESS
Aluminium-alloy frames are
connected with insert-type corner
brackets, which are made of steel
RIGID STRUCTURE
EASY INSTALLATION
Our new innovative wall mount
bracket design makes un-skilled
installation quick and easy. Your
Cineplus screen can be installed
and ready to use in minutes.
The Fixed Frame series of projection screens is one of the
best choices for home theater, thanks to its high contrast
silver-grey fabric delivering outstanding optical performance.
The Cineplus spring mount system
equalizes the tension on the fabric
surface, providing the best
uniformity and minimizing image
distortion.
The aluminum alloy extruded frame
with black velvet surround forms
the image border; for an elegant,
theatre-like appearance.
ELEGANT APPEARANCE
C
IN
E
P
L
U
S
 F
IX
E
D
 F
R
A
M
E
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm)
Frame Size (mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width
4:3 Video Format
SSF050067 84"(50"x67") 1276 1702 65 1897x250x140 6.5 8.7
SSF060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 65 2227x250x140 7.9 10.3
SSF065087 109"(65"x87") 1657 2210 65 2405x250x140 8.6 11.3
SSF072096 120"(72"x96") 1829 2438 65 2633x250x140 9.6 12.5
SSF090120 150”(90”x120”) 2286 3048 86 3323x250x170 12.8 20.4
SSF108144 180"(108"x144") 2743 3658 86 3933x250x170 15.9 26.5
16:9 HDTV Format
SSF038067 77"(38"x67") 957 1702 65 1897x250x140 5.8 7.8
SSF045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 65 2227x250x140 6.9 9.2
SSF049087 100"(49"x87") 1243 2210 65 2405x250x140 7.5 10.0
SSF053094 108"(53"x94") 1343 2388 65 2583x250x140 8.2 10.8
SSF059105 120”(59”x105”) 1499 2667 86 2936x250x170 9.6 16.4
SSF074131 150”(74”x131”) 1880 3327 86 3596x250x170 12.3 20.5
16:10 HDTV Format
SSF042067 79"(42"x67") 1064 1702 65 1897x250x140 6.0 8.1
SSF050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 65 2227x250x140 7.2 9.6
SSF054087 102"(54"x87") 1381 2210 65 2405x250x140 7.9 10.4
SSF059094 111"(59"x94") 1492 2388 65 2583x250x140 8.6 11.2
SSF074119 140”(74”x119”) 1889 3023 86 3298x250x170 11.8 19.4
2.35:1 Cinema Format
SSF029067 73"(29"x67“) 724 1702 65 1897x250x140 4.1 6.2
SSF034080 87"(34x80") 865 2032 65 2227x250x140 4.9 7.3
SSF037087 95"(37"x87") 940 2210 65 2405x250x140 5.4 7.9
SSF041096 120"(41"x96") 1037 2438 65 2633x250x140 5.6 8.5
CINEPLUS FIXED FRAME SCREEN
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk